Selectable 12V or 24V Power Supply Units
12-24V SWITCHABLE RANGE
Switchable 13.8V / 27.6V dc output
Cost effective switch mode technology
High energy efficiency - reducing energy bills
Mains Fail relay output
Independent ancillary relay
Modular construction means easy maintenance

ELM0047- 2023 -ISSUE5
 www.elmdene.co.uk Elmdene International Limited   |   Portsmouth, UK   |   Phone: +44 (0)2392 696 638
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO
G1224-42N-C
DESCRIPTION
13.8V dc, 4A / 27.6V dc, 2A
275H x 330W x 80D (mm)
Max battery 12V Mode ( 1 x 12V 7Ah)
Max battery 24V Mode ( 2 x 12V 7Ah)
PART NO
PART NO
PART NO
DESCRIPTION
PART NO DESCRIPTION
PART NO
DESCRIPTION
C ENCLOSURE
H ENCLOSURE
DESCRIPTION
13.8V dc, 8A / 27.6V dc, 4A
420H x 420W x 180D (mm)
Max battery 12V Mode ( 1 x 12V 38Ah)
Max battery 24V Mode ( 2 x 12V 38Ah)
G1224-63N-C 13.8V dc, 6A / 27.6V dc, 3A
275H x 330W x 80D (mm)
Max battery 12V Mode ( 1 x 12V 7Ah)
Max battery 24V Mode ( 2 x 12V 7Ah)
G1224-84N-C 13.8V dc, 8A / 27.6V dc, 4A
275H x 330W x 80D (mm)
Max battery 12V Mode ( 1 x 12V 7Ah)
Max battery 24V Mode ( 2 x 12V 7Ah)
G1224-84N-4-C 13.8V dc, 8A / 27.6V dc, 4A
275H x 330W x 80D (mm)
Max battery 12V Mode ( 1 x 12V 7Ah)
Max battery 24V Mode ( 2 x 12V 7Ah)
4-way Fused Outputs
G1224-84N-8-C 13.8V dc, 8A / 27.6V dc, 4A
275H x 330W x 80D (mm)
Max battery 12V Mode ( 1 x 12V 7Ah)
Max battery 24V Mode ( 2 x 12V 7Ah)
8-way Fused Outputs
DESCRIPTION
G1224-84N-H
Page 3 0f 3
ELM0047- 2023 -ISSUE 5
 www.elmdene.co.uk Elmdene International Limited   |   Portsmouth, UK   |   Phone: +44 (0)2392 696 638
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION
PART NO
PART NO
PART NOR ENCLOSURE
UNBOXED MODULE
PART NO
DESCRIPTION
G1224-84N-R 13.8V dc, 8A / 27.6V dc, 4A
275H x 330W x 80D (mm)
Max battery 12V Mode ( 1 x 12V 17Ah)
Max battery 24V Mode ( 2 x 12V 17Ah)
DESCRIPTION
G1224-42NU 13.8V dc, 4A / 27.6V dc, 2A
157L x 143W x 55H (mm)
Max battery 12V Mode ( 1 x 12V 7Ah)
Max battery 24V Mode ( 2 x 12V 7Ah)
G1224-63NU 13.8V dc, 6A / 27.6V dc, 3A
157L x 143W x 55H (mm)
Max battery 12V Mode ( 1 x 12V 7Ah)
Max battery 24V Mode ( 2 x 12V 7Ah)
DESCRIPTION
G1224-84NU 13.8V dc, 8A / 27.6V dc, 4A
157L x 143W x 55H (mm)
Max battery 12V Mode ( 1 x 12V 7Ah)
Max battery 24V Mode ( 2 x 12V 7Ah)